
LOT 44 EMERALD FOREST PHASE 2.

763-1746, WD 990-591, WD 1093-88

FIGUEROA GERARDO RAMON JR/FIGUEROA YEICHI
236 SW EMERALD ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02919-144

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

11416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

12/18/2025 TP 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

213,091
13,586
35,000

261,677
83,799

177,878
HX HB 50,722

127,156
261,677

0

265,158

1549/616 9/08/2025 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRAGDON STANFORD R

FIGUEROA GERARDO RA

1488/559 3/28/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRAGDON STANFORD R (E

BRAGDON TYLER D (RM
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000048187 Electrical Servic 0 09/19/2023

2007HX Base Yr

236 SW EMERALD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,221 127.8585 143.20 318,047 1992 1992 0 0 0 33.00 67.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2045

BAS 439 100 439 42,120

BAS 1,606 100 1,606 154,086

FOP 52 30 16 1,535

FSP 100 40 40 3,838

FSP 100 40 40 3,838

FSP 200 40 80 7,676

2,497 2,221 213,091

BAS= W20 S11 FSP= W10 N10 E10 S10$ W10 N5 W9 S6 BAS= W17 S23
E20 N16 W3 N7$ S7 E3 S24E15 FOP= E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4 E15
N31 W7 N12$ FSP= N10 W20 FSP=  W10 S10 E10 N10$ S10 E20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 120 2,400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 240

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 96

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 300.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,350

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

13,586

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


